FLYHT AEROSPACE SOLUTIONS LTD.

FLYHT AEROSPACE SOLUTIONS LTD.

ISIN: CA30252U3038 WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 16:37:03

Price
0.45 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-9.09% (-0.05)

ISIN CA30252U3038
Symbol FLY
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.45 CAD (4,500)
0.47 CAD (1,000)
0.475 CAD

0.475 CAD

0.45 CAD

0.495 CAD
0.452333 CAD
15,000

6,785.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA30252U3038&ID_NOTATION=9959991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29c3e1a5523e15e13ec10119b5dbb31b43de1add040d41e39b20072148f82aff&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=60e0300c00fd38cc8&time=1716264208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6b9d5eac4887dae00be7aa729dbd736157571f70b7f040c84bb2101cf8742ba&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c77ad92cede3852b&time=1716264208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fe97589b2b8d04bfe910f11bbb8c4e064e0fab18c9ead4114baa241523c2fe5&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae0d48fcf934caac7&time=1716264208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d33cce8bcb2eb9c22aee07193d66b9dbb657a2201c756b3881aaee86d1584808&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb21a6e5ff314d93a&time=1716264208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d89036107a61460fa7ab1db071e6d318151e785cc7b0fa7edd38533ad993464d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e188d1dc9cbd71258&time=1716264208&tool=RSC

FLYHT AEROSPACE SOLUTIONS LTD.

Details

2024/05/17 16:37:03

Price
0.45 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -9.09% (-0.05)

CA30252U3038

FLY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

12 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.45 CAD (4,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.47 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.475 CAD
High 0.475 CAD
Low 0.45 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.495 CAD
VWAP 0.452333 CAD
Volume (pcs) 15,000
Trading volume 6,785.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 12,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -36.62% -52.13% -30.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -0.49 -0.20
Beta -1.29 -0.61 0.17
Volatility 81.86 67.64 59.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/05/ 16:37 0.45 CAD 0.01
Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:56 0.335USD 0.00
Issues 16

0.46 CAD (8,350)
0.51 CAD (18,340)
0.56 CAD (20,855)
0.70 CAD (15,173)

0.72 CAD (2024/01/02)

0.45 CAD (2024/05/07)

0.95 CAD (2023/06/05)

0.45 CAD (2024/05/07)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9959991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193190696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193190696

FLYHT AEROSPACE SOLUTIONS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FLYHT AEROSPACE SOLUTIONS LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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